DEEN EN
15
90
39
-0
2-
09
/1

female)
next module
direct plug
next module
cable connect
M12, 5-pin,
male
M12, 5-pin,
female
157024
MGB2-L...MCM-...
direct plug cable connect
36 Subject to technical modifications; no responsibility is accepted for the accuracy of this information  159039‑02‑09/18
Index
Item	 Order no.	 Page Item	 Order no.	 Page
AC-MC-00-0-B-156718	 156718	 34
AC-MC-SA-F-A-157029	 157029 	 34
AC-MC-SB-F-A-157028	 157028	 34
AC-MC-SB-F-B-157025	 157025	 34
AC-MC-SB-M-A-157024	 157024	 34
AY-SET-LNS-0001-120344	 120344	 34
AY-SET-LNS-0002-120378	 120378	 34
AY-SET-LNS-SY01-120377	 120377	 35
AY-SET-LNS-SY02-125359	 125359	 35
AY-SET-LNS-SY03-126158	 126158	 35
C-M12F05-05X034PU05,0-M12M05-119932	 119932	 34
C-M12F05-05X034PU10,0-M12M05-119947	 119947	 34
C-M12F05-05X034PU20,0-M12M05-119971	 119971	 34
EMERGENCY UNLOCKING TP/STP	 099877	 34
LOCK TP IDENTICAL LOCKING	 086236	 34
LOCK TP IDENTICAL LOCKING C2293	 109212	 34
LOCK TP UNIQUE LOCKING	 084177	 34
MBM-PN-S3-MLI-3B-156310	 156310	 10
MBM-PN-S4-MLI-3B-156312	 156312	 10
MCM-MLI-Y00000000-JJ-157854 	 157854 	 20
MCM-MLI-YA4A4A4A4-JA-157774	 157774	 20
MGB-A-ESCAPERELEASESHAFT-250-106761	 106761	 34
MGB-A-PLATESET-NN01-114529	 114529	 34
MGB-E-A-100465	 100465	 18
MGB-E-A7-117126	 117126	 18
MGB2-H-BA1A1-L-156396	 156396	 16
MGB2-H-BA1A1-R-137617	 137617	 16
MGB2-H-BA1A3-L-156394	 156394	 16
MGB2-H-BA1A3-R-136691	 136691	 16
MGB2-H-BA1A5-L-157020	 157020	 16
MGB2-H-BA1A5-R-157019	 157019	 16
MGB2-H-BA1A8-L-157022	 157022	 16
MGB2-H-BA1A8-R-157021	 157021	 16
MGB2-L1-MLI-U-Y0000-BJ-136776	 136776	 14
MGB2-L1-MLI-U-YA4A4-BA-R-136797	 136797	 14
MGB2-L1-MLI-U-YB1A1-DA-L-156377	 156377	 14
MGB2-L1-MLI-U-YB1A1-DA-R-156374	 156374	 14
MGB2-L1HB-PN-U-S3-D-L-156389	 156389	 28
MGB2-L1HB-PN-U-S3-D-R-156388	 156388	 28
MGB2-L1HB-PN-U-S4-D-L-156387	 156387	 28
MGB2-L1HB-PN-U-S4-D-R-156386	 156386	 28
MGB2-L2-MLI-U-Y0000-BJ-156392	 156392	 15
MGB2-L2-MLI-U-YA4A4-BA-R-156835	 156835	 15
MGB2-L2-MLI-U-YB1A1-DA-L-156381	 156381	 15
MGB2-L2-MLI-U-YB1A1-DA-R-156379	 156379	 15
MGB2-L2HB-PN-U-S3-D-L-156391	 156391	 29
MGB2-L2HB-PN-U-S3-D-R-156390	 156390	 29
MSM-1-N-AA-000-A4-126372	 126372	 22
MSM-1-N-AA-QQQ-B1-137610	 137610	 22
MSM-1-P-CA-0L0-A3-126062	 126062	 22
MSM-1-P-CA-0P0-B8-137744	 137744	 22
MSM-1-P-CA-B0P-B5-137738	 137738	 23
MSM-1-P-CA-BPP-A1-136687	 136687	 23
MSM-1-P-CA-JPP-C2-137750	 137750	 23
MSM-1-P-CA-KPP-C3-137752	 137752	 23
MSM-1-P-CA-L00-C1-137748	 137748	 22
MSM-1-P-CA-P00-B9-137746	 137746	 22
MSM-1-P-CA-P0P-B6-137740	 137740	 23
MSM-1-P-CA-PP0-B7-137742	 137742	 23
MSM-1-P-CA-PPP-A9-127040	 127040	 23
MSM-1-P-CS-B0P-A2-137020	 137020	 23
MSM-1-P-CS-BPP-A5-126381	 126381	 23
MSM-1-P-DA-M00-A6-137596	 137596	 22
RELEASE WITH AUTOMATIC RESET TP/STP	 103110	 34
Index by item designation
37Subject to technical modifications; no responsibility is accepted for the accuracy of this information  159039‑02‑09/18
Order no.	 Item	 Page Order no.	 Item	 Page